
All sessions in Central Daylight Time (Chicago, GMT‐05:00)

Session detail for 'Pre‐Submittal Conference:  RFQ 21‐36 Facilities Programming Services':

ParticipantName Email Date Invited

1 3/23/2021 No

2 3/23/2021 No

3 3/23/2021 No

4 3/23/2021 No

5 3/23/2021 No

6 3/23/2021 No

7 3/23/2021 No

8 3/23/2021 No

9 3/23/2021 No

10 3/23/2021 No

11 3/23/2021 No

12 3/23/2021 No

13 3/23/2021 No

14 3/23/2021 No

15 3/23/2021 No

16 3/23/2021 No

17 Arturo Lop arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 3/23/2021 No

18 Elizabeth Sestemac@satpon.com 3/23/2021 No

19 Nikole Cruznikole.cruz@hccs.edu 3/23/2021 Yes

20 Janet Blackjanet@autoarch.net 3/23/2021 No

21 Saul ValentSvalentin@collaborate‐llc.com 3/23/2021 No

22 Kayla Kuhnkkuhn@philowilke.com 3/23/2021 No

23 Shannon Mshannonmoreno@facilityprogramming.com 3/23/2021 No

24 Paul Bonnepbonnette@pgal.com 3/23/2021 No

25 Elizabeth Tetracy@pdgarchitects.com 3/23/2021 No

26 Stephen Chstephen.cheatham@mstrategicpartners.com 3/23/2021 Yes

27 jferrell jferrell@gessnereng.com 3/23/2021 No

28 Terry Philli terryphillips@facilityprogramming.com 3/23/2021 No

29 Kim Hoovekhoover@datacomdesign.com 3/23/2021 No

30 Clare Burtoclare.burton@ricegardner.com 3/23/2021 No

31 Abbott Oataoates@pgal.com 3/23/2021 No

32 Paul Bonnepbonnette@pgal.com 3/23/2021 No

33 Sintique Aps.apariciocarreon@hccs.edu 3/23/2021 Yes

34 Eberhard Leberhard.laepple@hok.com 3/23/2021 No

35 Sam Sprou ssprouse@broaddusUSA.com 3/23/2021 No

36 Charles Va charles.vardman@mstrategicpartners.com 3/23/2021 Yes

37 Kerry Douckerry.doucette@hccs.edu 3/23/2021 Yes

38 Lourdes Ramarketing@iahouston.com 3/23/2021 No

39 Ana VillanuAVillanueva@shepleybulfinch.com 3/23/2021 No

40 Steve Schusschultz@philowilke.com 3/23/2021 No

41 Michael Tr michael.trest@hccs.edu 3/23/2021 Yes

42 Sheri Offensoffenhauser@pagethink.com 3/23/2021 No

43 Greg Hugh ghughes@broaddususa.com 3/23/2021 No



44 Jeanette D jdicorcia@pgal.com 3/23/2021 No

45 Ted Sims tsims@tsg‐industries.com 3/23/2021 No

46 Amy Moenamy.moen@hok.com 3/23/2021 No

47 DeniseDav ddavis@broaddususa.com 3/23/2021 No

48 Corey Dougctdouglas@pvamu.edu 3/23/2021 No

49 Arlene Hanarlene.hanna@hok.com 3/23/2021 No

50 Paul Bonnepbonnette@pgal.com 3/23/2021 No

51 Paul Bonnepbonnette@pgal.com 3/23/2021 No

52 Paul Bonnepbonnette@pgal.com 3/23/2021 No


